Svensk Ranking: 2022

Discipline Gender Ageclass Calculated on

Epee Men's Senior 03.06.2023. 23:44

YOB Ranking type Nation type Transferred points

1916 - 2016 Rolling (1:1) License nation only Best result

T1 24.08.2022 Copenhagen Nordic Championships Senior

T2 10.09.2022 Uppsala Uppsala Cup Senior

T3 17.09.2022 Stockholm  SAF Pokalen 50 years / The Rehbinder Prize 20 years Senior

T4 24.09.2022 Turku Kupittaa Tournament Senior

T5 15.10.2022 Stockholm  Challenge Bernadotte Senior

T6 29.10.2022 Oslo Oslo Cup Senior

T7 11.11.2022 Berne Bern World Cup Senior

T8 04.02.2023 Karlskrona Féktmaran - The Fencing Marathon Senior

T9 23.02.2023 Heidenheim Heidenheimer Pokal Senior

T10 10.03.2023 Budapest  Westend-Grand Prix Senior

T11 18.03.2023 Stockholm  Challenge Eugene Fillol Senior

T12 22.04.2023 Goteborg Swedish championships seniors and veterans Senior

T13 13.05.2023 Stockholm  Djurgarden Epee Senior

T14 03.06.2023 Malmo Malmd International Senior

Rank Points T-P Name Nation Clubs YOBT1T2T3T4T5T6T7T8T9T10T11T12T13T14
ISLAS

1 341 O FLYGARE Linus SWE ST UF Uppsala 1998 307085 556 6 12 50 27

2 242 0 EﬁCKSTROM SWE ST FFF Stockholm 200470 18 10 20 20 20 15 20 22 27

3 226 o CIMBORERVICS | ,; DaugawilsISVS, ST FFF 1999 263020 34 30 15 20 18 27
Ernests Stockholm

4 216 0 ESSONDBERG SWE VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2005301430 2720 27 34 34
KELLY

5 196 O : SWE ST DIF Stockholm 2003 4040 50 20 6 34
Christopher

6 187 0 STAHLGésta SWE ST DIF Stockholm 2004 303027 40 15 18 27

7 178 0 EI%;RMAND SWE ST L6FK Lidingd 2004 20 30 34 20 27 27 20

8 161 0 KUTTI David SWE ST L6FK Lidingd 2003 22202020 30 15 34

9 159 0 WIBERG Carl SWE ST DIF Stockholm 200420 10 20 20 15 20 10 15 14 15

10 146 0 SVENSSON ' qwe ST DIF Stockhoim 1999 12 6 50 30 42
Jonathan

11 140 O PERSSON . SWE SY YFK Ystad 2005 30 15 27 |27 26 15
TORN Caspian

12 139 0 E:IgERSTEDT SWE ST DIF Stockholm 200420 10 2020 20 |15 14 20

13 134 0 FORSSE Tor SWE ST FFF Stockholm 1972 302042 20 22

14 130 0 BESKIN Grigori ISR ST FFF Stockholm 1987 70 30 30
LANDO

15 129 0 TROTTEIN SWE ST UF Uppsala 1995 14 30 30 20 20 15
Remy

16 126 0 FELLETTA qwe ST FFF Stockholm 2005 106 1530 15 20 10 20
Francesco

17 119 0 [OVERSTAD swe ST UF Uppsala 200620 6 1020 14 15 15 14 5

18 111 O iISOMSOE SWE ST UF Uppsala 20000 14 30150 22 15 15

19 109 O FRIDMAN Milton SWE ST DIF Stockholm 200420 14 20 30 15 10

20 93 0 ELG Elwin SWE MS WFF Orebro 2007 10 2020 10 15 18

21 92 0 WENDT . SWE ST FFF Stockholm 1964 1020 20 27 15
Carl-Henrik

22 84 0 VON POST Joel SWE SY MFFG Malmd 2001 40 14 20 10
MARCOS Y 28 ASNIERES SP, ST FFF

23 84 0 CELADA Lukas FRA Stockholm 1997 15 20 15 14 20

24 76 0 FORSMAN Emil SWE SY FKC Karlskrona 2005 6 150 0 15 15 10 15

25 75 0 SNDBERGqwE v kP99 Kungsbacka 200820 10 1010 10 10 5

26 73 0 TIVENIUSJan SWE ST FFF Stockholm 1961 1820 200 15 0

27 71 0 g%’\é’:ERGREN SWE SY MF19 Malmo 2005 14 15 27 15

28 71 0 ERIKSSON Filip SWE ST UF Uppsala 2000, 106 201520

29 70 0 JARL Henrik SWE ST DIF Stockholm 1992 20 20 10 20
ISLAS

1/5



30
31
32
33

34
35
36

37
38

39

40
41
42
43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52
53
54

55

56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68

69
70
71

72

73
74

75

76
77

78
79

64
63
61
58

54
50
50

50
50

50

48
47
45
43

41

39

39

35

35

35

35

35

34
31
31

30

30
30
30

29
25
25
25
25
25
24

24
20
20

20
20
20

20

20
18

16

16
16

16
16

o o o o

O OO0OO0OO0O O Oo o o o

O O O OO0 O O O 0O O O o oo o ooo o

o O oo o oo o

FLYGARE Lucas SWE
HALVARSSON

. SWE
Ludvig
WHYTE Oliver SWE
REICHWALD SWE
Jonny
SJODAHL
Fredrik SWE
GOMEZ Andres SWE
CLAESSON SWE
Holger

PALIJAN Roko SWE
NYMAN Filip SWE

. HKG
LAl Darius SWE
KASE Robin SWE
NYHOLM Adam SWE

RASIN Erik SWE
ASHRAFI Ehsan SWE
Z!MMERMAN SWE
Filip

ERIKSSON

Markus SWE
PALMSTIERNA SWE
Hugo

LARSSON

Richard SWE
LARSSON

Adam SWE
STE_INBOCK SWE
Daniel
B_OLMSTRAND SWE
Viggo

DAHI__STROM SWE
Ludvig

HOLM Michele SWE
POCSI Tomi SWE
GERDIN Viktor SWE
HUN
SERRA Solt SWE
LEWIN Johan SWE
LINDE Niklas SWE
FRIGYESI Attila SWE
BARVESTAD

Rickard SWE
OBERG Gustav SWE
ELMFELDT

Mathias SWE
LONNERT Tor SWE
WESTRING SWE
Theo

ASK Theo SWE
SUNDKVIST

Petter SWE

STROM Johan SWE
DAHLIN Svante SWE

RANDO Pablo URU
ARONOWITSCH SWE
Niklas

DAHLIN Teodor SWE
KRETSCHMER SWE
Jan

HECKMANN SWE
Lucas

GERIN Xavier FRA
JOKINEN Simon SWE
TORESSON SWE
Clas

KLOSE Herman SWE
PERTOFT Jens SWE
ADOLFSSON

HEDIN Stefan SWE
VIKLUND Nils SWE

ST UF Uppsala

VS KF99 Kungsbacka
ST SIF Nacka

ST DIF Stockholm

ST SAF Solna
ST FFF Stockholm
ST FFF Stockholm

SY FKC Karlskrona
ST DIF Stockholm

ST DIF Stockholm

ST DIF Stockholm
SY FKC Karlskrona
ST L6FK Lidingd
ST FFF Stockholm

MS WFF Orebro
VS AFF Goteborg
SY MF19 Malmé
SY MF19 Malmé
VS AFK Alingsas
ST UF Uppsala
ST LOFK Lidingd

ST FFF Stockholm

VS AFF Goteborg
ST DIF Stockholm
ST UF Uppsala

Debrecen, ST DIF Stockholm

ST DIF Stockholm
SY YFK Ystad
SY LUGI Lund

SY KFK Kalmar
VS AFF Goteborg
ST FFF Stockholm
SY MF19 Malmé
ST L&FK Lidingd
SY AFiL Lund

SY MF19 Malmé

ST FFF Stockholm
SY MFFG Malmo
ST SAF Solna

ST SAF Solna
ST FFF Stockholm
VS AFF Géteborg

ST LOFK Lidingo

VS AFF Goteborg
ST UF Uppsala

ST FFF Stockholm

ST DIF Stockholm
ST SAF Solna

ST SAF Solna
ST FFF Stockholm
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ELIASSON Eric SWE
BOUMEDIENNE

. SWE
Sami
WESTESSON SWE
Malte
VRETHAMMAR SWE
Olof
BARVESTAD SWE
Peter
ARVIUS Fredrik SWE
WERLEFELT SWE
Karl
SAI_\IDSTROM SWE
Emil
JOHANSSON SWE
Martin
HELLSTROM SWE
Otis
EDQVIST
Alexander SWE

AXRUP Oscar SWE
EIRITZ Jacob SWE

HALLONSTEN SWE
Alexander

DAHLSTEN SWE
Peter

OLSSON

Edward SWE

STROM Elliot SWE
OXENSTIERNA

Alexander SWE
RAMSBERG
David SWE

LINDVALL Axel SWE
BOUSTEDT Erik SWE
PETTERSSON

- SWE
Maximilian
CARLSTEDT
RINGIUS David SWE
LARSSON Peter SWE
ALI HASSAN
Idris Mohammed SWE
ENGSTROM SWE
Urban
BRUNELIUS
Anders SWE
ZHURAVLEV SWE
Georgy
BJARTMAR Otto SWE
KARLSSON
TOFTNER Anton SWE
WIMAN
Carl-Johan SWE
WIK Hugo SWE
WESTMAN SWE
Jonatan
GEMZ!;LL SWE
Maximilian
BORGELIN SWE
Oscar
HOLMSTROM
Sebastian SWE
BODIN
Fernando SWE
DAN'IELSON SWE
Martin
TORVEN Erik  SWE
NORDGREN SWE
Jonas

SANDELL Johan SWE
NORRBY Séren SWE
ANDERSSON SWE
Ola

SY FKC Karlskrona
ST L6FK Lidingd

VS GFK Géteborg
ST FFF Stockholm

SY KFK Kalmar
ST L6FK Lidingd
OS LFK Linkdping

OS LFK Linkoping
SY KFK Kalmar
SY KFK Kalmar

SY FKC Karlskrona

NL OFFK Ostersund
ST UF Uppsala

ST FFF Stockholm
ST L6FK Lidingd

ST LOFK Lidingo
VS AFK Alingsas
ST DIF Stockholm

ST FFF Stockholm

ST AFK Stockholm
VS GFK Géteborg

VS AFK Alingsas

SY LUGI Lund
SY AFiL Lund
SY A6 Jonkdping

ST SAF Solna
ST FFF Stockholm

VS AFF Goteborg
SY MF19 Malmo
VS AFF Goteborg

ST FFF Stockholm
ST FFF Stockholm
VS AFF Goteborg

ST DIF Stockholm
ST L6FK Lidingd

ST FFF Stockholm
ST DIF Stockholm

ST SAF Solna
ST SAF Solna
ST SAF Solna

ST ZRD Stockholm
ST LOFK Lidingo

ST FFF Stockholm
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0 WITT Michael GER
Robin

0 VISSER Arold SWE
CARLSTEDT

O RINGIUS Daniel SWE

0 RAUER Ola SWE

0 TACKENSTROM SWE
Gabriel

0 MATHAI George IND

0 WENNBERG SWE
Casper

0 ASK Elias SWE

0 AUVOJA Filip SWE

0 STUK'ACHOV UKR
Arsenij

0 NORD Magnus SWE

o CENANDER gy
Filip

0 BERGGREN SWE
Jonas

0 WADENBACK SWE
Milo

0 SWENNING SWE
Joar

0 ERIKSSON Isak SWE

0 LANSAKER Par SWE
KIMONDO

0 OBERG Mio SWE

0 ANDEN Max SWE

0 BJORKBACK SWE
Adam

0 SELEN Alfred SWE

0 ENGSTROM SWE
Anton

0 IGE!_STROM SWE
Erwin

0 HACHEM Khodr SWE

0 CARLOMAN SWE
Rusu

0 SANDGREN Per SWE

0 KASE Reine SWE

0 MATTSSON SWE
Axel

all assigned competitions

ST ZRD Stockholm

SY A6 Jonkdping
SY LUGI Lund
SY LUGI Lund
SY YFK Ystad
SY MF19 Malmé
SY MF19 Malmé

SY AFiL Lund
OS LFK Linkdping

SY LUGI Lund
SY YFK Ystad
OS LFK Linkoping

SY MF19 Malmo
SY LUGI Lund

ST UF Uppsala

MS 12 Karlstad
ST UF Uppsala

ST FFF Stockholm
VS GFK Géteborg
SY A6 Jonkdping
SY LUGI Lund

SY KFK Kalmar

VS AFK Alingsas
SY MFFG Malmd
ST FFF Stockholm

ST FFF Stockholm
ST DIF Stockholm

SY FKC Karlskrona

1960
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2008
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2005

2009
1995
1995

1969

2008

1967

2003
1963

2005
2005
2004
2007
1999

o oo o

2007
1966
2003

1966
1983

1998

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 Uppsala Cup Uppsala SWE 11.09.2021 12.09.2021 Senior 2 6D4()1 ) 10.09.2022
2 Challenge Bernadotte Stockholm SWE 25.09.2021 26.09.2021 Senior 2 C 15.10.2022
3 Oslo Cup Oslo NOR 02.10.2021 03.10.2021 Senior 2 C 29.10.2022
4 Kupittaa Tournament Turku FIN 09.10.2021 10.10.2021 Senior 2 C 24.09.2022
5 TISSOT Grand Prix Berne Sul 19.11.2021 21.11.2021 Senior 2 A 11.11.2022
6 Fakimaran - The Fencing .1 ona  SWE  05.02.2022 06.02.2022 Senior 2 DL~ 04022023
Marathon 64)
7 Challenge Eugene Fillol Stockholm SWE 19.03.2022 20.03.2022 Senior 2 6D4§l ) 18.03.2023
8 Svenska masterskapen for ;o0 SWE  23.04.2022 24.04.2022 Senior 2 c 22.04.2023
seniorer och veteraner
9 Heidenheimer Pokal Heidenheim GER 12.05.2022 13.05.2022 Senior 2 A 23.02.2023
10 Djurgarden Epee Stockholm SWE 14.05.2022 15.05.2022 Senior 2 6D4§1 i 13.05.2023
11 Malmo International Malmé SWE 04.06.2022 05.06.2022 Senior 2 B 03.06.2023
12 Nordic Championships Copenhagen DEN  24.08.2022 28.08.2022 Senior 2 B
13 Nordic Championships Copenhagen DEN  24.08.2022 28.08.2022 Senior 2 B 24.08.2022
14 Uppsala Cup Uppsala SWE 10.09.2022 11.09.2022 Senior 2 6D4§1 i
15 SAFpokalenS0ar/ - gioiholm  SWE  17.00.2022 18.09.2022 Senior 2 B 17.09.2022
Rehbinderska priset 20 ar
16 SAFpokalenS0ar/ - giohoim  SWE  17.09.2022 18.09.2022 Senior 2
Rehbinderska priset 20 ar
17 Kupittaa Tournament Turku FIN  24.09.2022 24.09.2022 Senior 2 B
18 Challenge Bernadotte Stockholm SWE 15.10.2022 16.10.2022 Senior 2 C
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19 Oslo Cup Oslo

20 Bern World Cup Berne

21 Faktmaran - The Fencing Karlskrona
Marathon

22 Heidenheimer Pokal Heidenheim

23 Westend-Grand Prix Budapest

24 Westend-Grand Prix Budapest

25 Challenge Eugéne Fillol Stockholm

26 Sve_nska méasterskapen for Géteborg
seniorer och veteraner

27 Djurgarden Epee Stockholm

28 Malmé International Malmo

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
ophardt@fencing.se

NOR
Sul

SWE

GER
HUN
HUN
SWE

SWE

SWE
SWE

29.10.2022 30.10.2022 Senior
11.11.2022 13.11.2022 Senior

04.02.2023 05.02.2023 Senior

23.02.2023 24.02.2023 Senior
10.03.2023 12.03.2023 Senior
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18.03.2023 19.03.2023 Senior

22.04.2023 23.04.2023 Senior

13.05.2023 14.05.2023 Senior
03.06.2023 04.06.2023 Senior
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